APl #

30-005-207250081
80:005-2109700S 1
30-005-2109500S1
30-005-2109800S 1
30-005-2099900S1
30-015-2574300S1
30-025-26589
30-025-28695
30-025-0374600S9
30-025-037480089
30-025-03752
30-025-03753
30-025-03751
30-025-03750
30-025-03749
30-025-31563
30-025-03747
30-025-30410
30-025-87226
30-025-03770
30-025-03765
30-025-03766
30-025-03772
30-025-03768
30-025-0379000S9
30-025-0377800S9
30-025-0377900S9
30-025-0380000S9
30-025-0379900S9
30-025-0378800S9
30-025-0378900S9
30-025-0380300S9
30-025-03781
30-025-03782
30-025-03787
30-025-20045
30-025-03808
30-025-21357
30-026-31026
30-025-31028
30-025-31029
30-025-31363
30-025-31364
30-025-31366
30-026-31369
30-025-31542
30-025-31544
30-026-31546
30-025-03777
30-025-03780
30-025-03796
30-025-03798
30-025-03797
30-025-03795
30-025-03802
30-025-03801
30-025-03793
30-025-03775
30-025-03807
30-025-03806
30-025-03785
30-025-03786
30-025-03776
30-025-03792
30-025-30776
30-025-31066
30-025-31108
30-025-31067
30-025-31068
30-025-31083
30-025-31085

UA. SEC TWN RNG

VTV RO - XZTO V-« rXIQTMTMOOWP>»ONMBZVTI-0ZIrTC«Z0P=-XATOIP>PPO0O0 T —IDVDIZIZVIVO0OZZ2C«=0TVP—Z0—-—2ZM

BR800 0888888888888 8888888888888888888888888R888889

NNNNRNNRORNN - B NNN
PEEROERR R ~v8REN

13s
138
138
138
148
168
16S
16S
16S
168
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
168
168

168
168
16S
16S
168
16S
168
168
16S
168
16S
168
168
168
168
168
168
16S
168
16S
168
16S
16S
16S
168
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
168
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
168
16S
168
16S
16S
168
165
168
168
168
168
16S

3tE
31E
31E
31E
31E
30E
32E
32E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36€E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E

Poot
Code
12110
12110
12110
12110
12110
78340

1920
96135

40580
40580
40660
40660

40660
40660
40660
40660
56300

40580
40660
40660
40660
40660
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580

40580

40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580

Pool Name

9
q
(\

CHAVES QUEEN GAS AREA SE (ASSO.) &

CHAVES QUEEN GAS AREA SE (ASSO.)
CHAVES QUEEN GAS AREA SE (ASSO.)
CHAVES QUEEN GAS AREA SE (ASSO.)
CHAVES QUEEN GAS AREA SE (ASSO.)

HENSHAW ATOKA
ANDERSON RANCH
SWD, WOLFCAMP
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
SHOE BAR WOLFCAMP
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK

Prop.
Code
18177

Prop Name

FRIEND FEDERAL

“t0+70~~0OXY FEDERAL COM

18178
18174
18176
23466
22203
22204
23221
23221
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
19996

23221
23220
23220
23220
23220
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221

OXY FEDERAL COM
APACHE FEDERAL COM

DALPORT-ARCO FEDERAL

HENSHAW FEDERAL
STATE "MM" COM

STATE NC

LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
KRITI STATE 31

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK

Well
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L 4

POD
Qil

635310
635810

1038810

1038710

1038710
19339010

1038810

1038810
1038810
1038610
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810

1038710
1038710

1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710

POD
Gas
453230
453330
453330
452230
452130
635330
635830

1038830

1038730

1038730

1939030

1038830

1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830

1038730
1038730

1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730

POD
Witr

635350
635840

1038850

1038750

1038750

1038850

1038850
1038850
1038850
1038830
1038850
1038830
1038850
1038850
1038850
1038850

1038750
1038750

1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
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Distict . State of Newr Mexico Form C-104A
Dol Dre Hobos, NM 84240 Encrgy Minerals and Natural Resources _ o
S11 South First, Artesia, NM BE210 . ) Submit to appropriate District Office
! Qil Conservation Division
mﬁ“;’v"”“ Read, Astoo, NM 87410 2040 South Pacheco
2040 South Pacheco, Sanes Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM §7505
Change of Operator
Previous Operator Information: New Operator Information:
Biectve Due: [ S Toa TS -
OGRID: _ | SO lo\ New Ogrid: 28
Name: ~TThapo Lesongces L. Th. New Name: \Aand €50 a
Address: _ So0 (o, Y &sns Address: _ S0 (. {T1as
Address: S\, 7Z.om Address: S5+, 200

City, State, Zip: lh!‘d \ardch T i 1o} City, State, Zip: MM

I hereby certify that the rules of the Qil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given to
the new operator on this form and the attached list of wells is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Sighature: : )

privedmame: Caga\ S, Bo; \ei‘
Title: QM‘Q&} &% \Sys 1 S“ﬂFMZ} .S\)p\/‘ .
pue: TZolon  phone (AUT) LB I0N 0

Previous operator complete below: NMOCD Approval

Pevious Openaor: _| ¢ *ﬁl«-’i Q&ggg,ﬂll. Sigoanse: _ﬁl ' . L«l&
revomsocr: OO\ Prioned Name: (':-CU‘H 10 Winak

- MJ,M __ FIELD'REPRESENTATIVE L

Prioted Name; (ﬁ,@L S. &(\QM Dax: q_ // ) /2 OOO'




